Appendix 8

DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENT
PUBLIC REALM FEES AND CHARGES - APPENDIX 8
Sports Pitch Charges Benchmarking for 11-12 fees & charges

- AT -
Charge Type Southwark Highest Lowest | London ,{" Difference with Greenwich |Lambeth Bexley Bromley Tower Wandsworth Enfield Sutton Barnet Havering |Brent Hertsmere H&F Regents Broxbourne
Charge Charge Charge | Average k Hamlets Park
Cricket
Grade 1 Full Day £ 81.36 |£ 10590 £ 8530 £ 9560 117.50% 105.9 and 85.3
Grade 1 Half Day £ 4150 £ 76.70 |£ 33.20 £ 56.22 135.46% 58.75 33.2 76.7
Grade 2 Full Day £ 62.25
Grade 2 Half Day £ 31.12
Burgess Full Day Over 16 £ 80.00
Burgess Full Day Over 16 Concession £ 43.50
Burgess - Half Day Over 16 Concession £ 23.50
£ 42.00
Football
11 a side 90 mins £ 49.14 |£ 100.00 |£ 36.80 £ 67.73 137.83% 100] 45 75 36.8 91 71 76 84 52 61 83.43 60 89 69
Junior Pitch £ 2512 | £ 55.00 | £ 18.80 £ 34.52 137.41% 225 55 20.05 36.75 34 26.3 40 245 33 18.8 60 39 38.82]
Southwark does
School (Football and Rugby) £ - £ 45.00 £ 15.00 |£ 26.76 |notcurrently 45 33 15 225 26.3 18.97 18.8| 35.25 22 30.82]
charge schools
Mini £ - £ 40.00 £ 1250 £ 26.93 15 31.5! 125 40 34 325 23
Match Discount £ 37.67
Junior Discount £ 20.65
Small Discount £ 13.10
Burgess Park Astroturf Full Pitch £ 13432 |£ 14265 £ 109.20 | £ 125.93 93.75% 142.65
Burgess Park Astro BF £ 66.61
Burgess Park Astro Concession Full Pitch £ 55.69 | £ 7755 £ 61.80 £ 69.68 125.11%
Burgess Park Astro 5 a side £ 28.00 £ 5180 £ 36.25 £ 44.03 157.23% 51.8 46.75
Burgess Park Astro Schools Full Pitch £ 2785 | £ 30.90 £ 30.90 110.95% 30.9
Burgess Park Astro Schools 5 a side £ 11.47 | £ 16.70 £ 16.70 145.60%
Football Small Sided £ 19.00
Tabard Commercial £ 7315 £ 7140 |£ 63.85 £ 67.63 92.45% 63.85 71.4
Tabard Community £ 3135 | £ 18.65 £ 18.65 59.49%
Tabard Schools £ 15.68 18.65
Gaelic football £ 47.00
Tennis
Adult per hour £ 470 | £ 720 |£ 400 £ 5.10 108.51% 4 4 5 4.7 7.2 5.7
Child per hour £ 261 £ 4.00 |[£ 200 £ 3.10 118.77% 4 2 4 24
Concession per hour £ 261 | £ 400 £ 200 £ 4.00 153.26% 4 4
Floodlit Adult per hour £ 6.79 £ 8.00 £ 4.00 £ 6.00 88.37% 4 8
Floodlit Child per hour £ 3.66 £ 7.00 |[£ 400 £ 550 150.27% 4 7
Floodlit Concession per hour £ 3.66 | £ 7.00 £ 4.00 £ 550 150.27% 4 7
Adult Member per hour £ 261 | £ 400 £ 125 |£ 231 88.60% 4 4 1.25
Child Member per hour £ 1.05 £ 4.00 |[£ 070 £ 193 183.33% 4 3 0.7
Adult Member Floodlit per hour £ 470 | £ 7.00 |[£ 400 £ 550 117.02% 4 7
Child Member Floodlit per hour £ 157 £ 6.00 [£ 4.00 £ 5.00 318.47% 4 6
Adult Member Concession £ 1.05 | £ 4.00 £ 400 £ 4.00 380.95% 4 4
Adult Member Floodlit Concession £ 157 | £ 7.00 £ 4.00 £ 550 350.32% 4 7
Family Member £ 2.61 4
Family Member Floodlit £ 4.70 4
Family Member Concession £ 1.05 4
Family Member Floodlit Concession £ 1.57 4
Rugby
Rugby Senior £ 38.00 | £ 100.00 £ 75.00 £ 87.50 230.26% 100] 75 92.5 71 76 84 52 61 83.43 60 89 69
Rugby Senior Concession £ 25.00
Rugby Junior £ 18.56 36.75 34 26.3 40 245 33 18.8 60 39, 38.82
Rugby Junior Concession £ 10.00
Netball £ 27.00 | £ 14.60 | £ 10.20 £ 12.40 45.93%
Frances Peek £ 26.50
Rounders £ 18.00




